
EMIGH BROS.
COAL, WOOD, HAY, GRAIN
Lowest Prices. Full Weight. Prompt Del'very

363 to 367 Sixth St., Oakland
Telephone
Main 34

Dew OAKLAND. Die 227

Deward Josephine r 731 San Pablo av
Deward & Leschinsky (J M Deward & E

Leschinsky), meat market, 816 Tel av
Dewey Alfred H, engraver S F, r 1304

Franklin
—Alfred T, died May 24-99

—Anita M Miss r 1304 Franklin
—A T Mrs, r 1304 Franklin
—Edw M, r Hopkins nr Fruitvale av
—Elvira Miss, r 1190 Monroe
—George Dewey School, J C Hammel

prin, Washn cor Merrill av

DEWEY THEATRE
Landers L Stevens lessee and mangr
320 12th, tel Main 50

—Wm A, carp, r 1190 Monroe
DEWING A A, secretary and treasurer

The Melvin Co, r 275% E 12th
—Chas H, bkkpr, r 1408 8th av
—Clarissa J Mrs, r 1375 10th av
—Henry B, r 54£9 San Pablo av
—Lucy Miss, student, r 5499 San Pablo av
—Madison S, publisher S F, r 5201 Shat-

tuck av
—May F Miss, elk People's F> & L Assn,

r 1375 10th av
—Pearl Miss, r 5201 Shattuck av
—Sarah J Miss, teacher Garfield school, r

1375 10th av
—Stephen, pianos S F, r 5499 San Pablo av
Dewitt Francelia L Mrs, died Oct 17-99

De Wolf, Chas C, elk, r 818 E 15th st
—Elizabeth Miss, r 818 E 15th
—Lillie Miss, r 818 E 15th
—Wm M, real estate, r 818 E 15th
De Wolfe Flora I Miss, teacher Tompkins

school, r 947 Poplar
Dewson Alex, r 710 Jefferson
—Alex Jr, porter S P Co, r 710 Jefferson
—Wm W, emp P P C Co, r 710 Jefferson
Dexter B F, emp S P Co, r Alameda
—Carrie Brown Mrs, vocalist, r 778 11th
—Henry C, elk Co Assessor, r 778 11th
—Jas Mrs, r 1426 10th av
—Lillian H Miss, student, r Bray av cor

Pearl
—Mary Mrs, vestmkr, 1758 7th
—May S Miss, r Bray av cor Pearl
—Wm, r Bray av cor Pearl
—Wm C, r Bray av cor Pearl
Dey Robt P, r 536 23d
Diamond Edw F, bkmn S P Co
Diamond, see Dimond
Dias Antone, lab, r 812 E 12th
—Antone S, r 223 3d
—Frank P, emp Parrafine Paint Co, r 557

6th
—John, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 2044 Adeline
—John J, plumber, r 1061 E 21st
—Jos, boilermkr, r 557 6th
—Jos, bootblack, r 819 Clay
—Jos, emp Judson Mfg Co
—Jos F, shoe mkr, r 1107 16th av
—Lavinia Mrs, r 2044 Adeline
—Mamie Miss, r 1061 E 21st

DIBERT A C
Druggist, 1149 E 14th, tel Red 1082, r
1024 Myrtle

—Arthur J, elk A C Dibert, r 1024 Myrtle
—Jesse L, student, r 1024 Myrtle
—John E, student, r 1024 Myrtle
—Olive A Miss, r 1024 Myrtle
—Philip C, atty S F, r 1024 Myrtle
Dice, Parker H, r 4831 Maple
Dick Archibald, elk, r 117 E 14th
—Byron C, ins adjuster, r 602 14th

Dick Fredk S, carp, r 117 E 14th
—Harold, emp Tribune, r 170 E 14th
—John, elk A J Harvey, r 117 E 14th
—Wm G. shipbuilder, r 117 E 14th
Dickerhoff Edgar, plumber, r 662 Grove
—John, lab, r 662 Grove
Dickerman John A, r 596 40th
—Wm T, elk Lace House, r 2222 West
DICKERSON CURRY, proprietor Real

Estate Exchange, 954 Broadway

TEL 521 BROWN

CURRY DICKERSON
PROPRIETOR

REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE
Properties Bought, Sold and Exchanged

^^^o?ms^5^nd^^
Y

- Oakland
—Geo A, emp S P Co, r 811 Pine
—Jas H, emp S P Co, r 811 Pine
—Jane W Mrs, r 811 Pine
Dickey Leona, dom, E 14th nr 28th av
Dickie Eleazer B, emp S P Co, r 956 Wil-
low

—Jas, mach, r 1155 Market
—Margaret Miss, elk Taft & Pennoyer, r

1155 Market
—Mina Miss, stenog, r 1155 Market
Dickinson A Mrs, r 1324 22d av
—Anna Miss, elk S F, r 875 Jackson
—Chas A, carp, r 564 9th
—Etta, student, r 875 Jackson
—Frances B Miss, r 1324 22d av
—Jas K, saloon, 1701 Pacific, r 866 Willow
—Joseph W, agt S P Co, r 1256 8th
—Laura Mrs, r 875 Jackson
—Margaret G Mrs, r Whittier nr San Le-

andro road
—Mary Miss, comp Berkeley, r 875 Jack-

son
—Pleaides Miss, r Whittier nr San Lean-

dro road
—Sarah A Mrs, bakery, 731 Tel av
—Winnifred E Miss, emp Miss M E Noel,

r 1324 22d av
Dickson Albert M (Dickson & Hurll), r

877 Jackson
—Fred, emp S P Co, r 877 Jackson
—Geo, carp S P Co, r 1613 12th
—Geo, marine eng, r 3801 West
—& Hurll (A M Dickson, W F Hurll) sa-

loon, 509 11th
—Richr, seaman, r Bassett nr E 14th
Dickson, see Dixon
Didier, Edith B

Miss, emp
520 E 14th

—John, inmate Ind. Home Adult Blind
—M Mrs, r 520 E 14th
Dieves Jos A, bkmn S P Co, r 1515 8th
Dieckmann August, bench hand O P Mills

r 1076 60th
—Henry, r 1076 60th
—John H, r 1076 60th
Diefenbacher Augusta Mrs, r 1949 Filbert
—Chas E. stoker Engine Co No 5, r 1949

Filbert
—Hattie Miss, tailor, r 1949 Filbert
—Louise R Miss, died Mar 15-99

—Minnie L Miss, dressmkr, r 1949 Filbert
Diehl Burnside F, elk Agard & Co, r Rose

av cor Echo av

P. N. Kuss Go.
Paints, Oil, fllass, Wall Pap^

472 TWELFTH ST,

Tel 337J Black, Oakland, Cat


